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Ctc MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK
Page 1 of 2

Statement of Account

CIFNo : 10011160
Mohamed Naveez

Account : 90101100111601000

Nisaathu Account Name : Mohamed Naveez

-
Account Type : Current Account

-

Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa

. Branch Name : Main Branch
Vehdhoo

.
Issue Date : 21-May-2024

Maldives
Statement from : 12-Feb-2024 to 28-Apr-2024

Posted DateValue Date Description Debit Credit Balance

12-Feb-24 12-Feb-24 Favara Credit 2,50000 2,500.00
1-710185549 I 12-02-2024 15-52-43
MALB1PS20240212105240 XEI42U7P18J I BML - MOHAMED
NAVEEZ

20-Feb-24 20-Feb-24 Internet banking transfer 2,500.00 0.00
1-18910983 I 20-02-2024 12-48-14
Mohamed Naveez personal use

28-Feb-24 28-Feb-24 Internet banking transfer 50.00 50.00
1-19188763 I 28-02-2024 16-34-40
Mohamed Naveez I personal use

15-Mar-24 15-Mar-24 Internet banking transfer 99,500.00 99,550.00
1-19961047 I 15-03-2024 14-13-28
Mohamed Naveez I Campaign Use

15-Mar-24 15-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 50,000.00 49,550.00
1-711418345 I 15-03-2024 20-06-03

MADV1PS20240315200530 3c248d67c58 I BML -

MOHD.NAVEEZ

16-Mar-24 16-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 44,550.00
1-711445089 I 16-03-2024 17-18-05
MADV1PS20240316171731 c204065c56e I BML -

MOHD.SANEE

17-Mar-24 17-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,000.00 41,550.00
1-711460802 I 17-03-2024 03-32-46
MADV1PS20240317033211 O0bcdf0c56e I BML - IBRM.ZIHAN

18-Mar-24 18-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 36,550.00
1-711510902 I 18-03-2024 18-54-46
MADV1PS20240318185440 89bb78531b6 BML -

IBRM.RUSHDHEE

18-Mar-24 18-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 3,000.00 33,550.00
1-711513626 I 18-03-2024 20-51-24

MADV1PS20240318205119 b213ec84766 I BML - MOHD.ADIL

19-Mar-24 19-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 500.00 33,050.00
1-711536196 I 19-03-2024 15-21-54
MADV1PS20240319152151 7c7f7434ab9 I BML - ALT FAUZAN

20-Mar-24 20-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 1,934.00 31,116.00
1-711553550 I 20-03-2024 00-26-25
MADV1PS20240320002620 8acc32fc2b4 I BML -

MOHD.IBRAHIM

20-Mar-24 20-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web 993.00 30,123.00
1-711569106 20-03-2024 15-56-29

MADV1PS20240320155625 9c7d0a9897d I BML -



MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Statement of Account
Page 2 of 2

CIF No

Account

Account Name

Account Type

Currency

Branch Name

Issue Date

Statement from

10011160

90101100111601000

Mohamed Naveez

Current Account

Maldivian Rufiyaa

Main Branch

21-May-2024

12-Feb-2024 to 28-Apr-2024

23-Mar-24 23-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web

1-711651984 I 23-03-2024 11-00-36
MADV1PS20240323110032 3292e1e5151 I BML -

MOHD.NAVEEZ

25-Mar-24 25-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web

1-711718962 I 25-03-2024 12-23-37
MADV1PS20240325 122334 102527f3bce I BML -

MOHD.NAVEEZ

28-Apr-24 28-Apr-24 Account To Account Transfer

1-21705567 I 28-04-2024 18-29-44
Closure of Spl Election as per SOP Ins

Total 102,050.00 102,050.00

Available Balance 0.00

Medhuziyaaraiy Magu, 20097 Male City, Republic ofMaldives, reg. C-025512010
(i’) (960) 3325555 ( (960) 3007885 ( info@mib.com.mv www.mib.com.mv

Mohamed Naveez

Nisaathu

Velidhoo

Maldives

Posted Date Value Date Description :: • Debit Credit Balance

21-Mar-24 21-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web

1-71 1594288 I 21-03-2024 12-06-03
MADV1P520240321120559 b063d9669c4 I BML -

MOHD.NAVEEZ

21-Mar-24 21-Mar-24 Favara Transfer Web

1-711595999 I 21-03-2024 13-15-49
MADV1P520240321131545 cSlced7fO24 I BML - I.A.S.LTD.

10,000.00 . 20,123.00

11,016.00 9,107.00

7,000.00 2,107.00

2,000.00 107.00

107.00 0.00


